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Member State Surname (Family Name) First Name E-mail

Australia Withers Rick Ricky.Withers2@amsa.gov.au
Australia Moeller Julius Julius.Moeller@amsa.gov.au
Dendark Hahessy Elizabeth elihh@gst.dk
Egypt Nada Tamer tamernada72@gmail.com
France Keramoal Yann yann.keramoal@shom.fr
Germany RITTERBUSCH Jochen Jochen.Ritterbusch@bsh.de
Germany Njabou Athalie Athalie.Njabou@bsh.de
Korea (Rep or) KIM Iji izzykim@korea.kr
Korea (Rep or) OH Sewoong osw@kriso.re.kr
Norway Føre Odd Aage odd-aage.fore@kartverket.no
Sweden Hell Benjamin benjamin.hell@sjofartsverket.se
United Kingdom Richardson Andrew andrew.richardson@ukho.gov.uk
United Kingdom Contreras Alison Alison.Contreras@UKHO.gov.uk, IBTE@ukho.gov.uk
United Kingdom Mellor Thomas Thomas.Mellor@UKHO.gov.uk
United Kingdom Bovey Thomas Thomas.bovey@ukho.gov.uk
United Kingdom Richardson Thomas thomas.richardson@ic-enc.org
USA(NGA) Dickens Kevin Kevin.S.Dickens@nga.mil
USA (NIWC) Stamenkovich Mikan miroslav.stamenkovich.civ@us.navy.mil
USA (NIWC) GRANT David david.m.grant22.civ@us.navy.mil
USA(USACE) LaDue Denise Denise.R.LaDue@usace.army.mil

Experts Surname (Family Name) First Name E-mail
CARIS tvenable@esri.com tvenable@esri.com tvenable@esri.com
ChartWorld Norobiev Andrey andrey.vorobiev@chartworld.com
ESRI De Puyt Tom tdepuyt@esri.com
Furuno Peiponen Hannu hannu.peiponen@furuno.fi
IIC Kuwalek Edward edward.kuwalek@iictechnologies.com
IIC Pritchard Jonathan jonathan.pritchard@iictechnologies.com
Nautical demensions Hippmann Frank frank@nauticaldimensions.com
Portolan Sciences Malyankar Raphael raphaelm@portolansciences.com
Primar Skjaeveland Svein svein.skjaeveland@ecc.no
Primar Ranka Mikus mikus.ranka@ecc.no
SevenCs Moggert-Kägeler Friedhelm mo@sevencs.com
SevenCs Bothen Holger holger.bothien@sevencs.com
SevenCs Wentzel Olaf olaf.wentzel@sevencs.com
SevenCs Vorobiev Andrey andrey.vorobiev@chartworld.com
KRISO Kang Dongwoo dnwkfkwk@gmail.com
Bluemap JO Gyeonmin jogm@bluemap.dev
Navtor Elgar Paul bjorn.saestad@navtor.com
Navtor Saestad Bjorn paul.elgar@navtor.com
Sperry Marine Cooke Simon Simon.Cooke@sperrymarine.com

IHO Secretariat Surname (Family Name) First Name E-mail
IHO Secretariat BAEK Yong yong.baek@iho.int
IHO Secretariat WOOTTON Jeff jeff.wootton@iho.int
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